
Will Lantis Memorial Classic

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Jody Miller   1  85.412 85.412   0

L1 Savannah Slusarski   2 158.855161.505   0

L2 Brittany Henson   1  59.337 54.337   5

L2 Vicky Millard   2  60.497 60.497   0

L2 Teri High   3  62.754 52.754  10

L3 Share All Carr   1  62.077 57.077   5

L3 Kelli Shryock   2  67.328 52.328  15

L3 Logan Brown   3  73.026 53.026  20

L4 Laura Pikop   1  51.808 51.808   0

L4 Dianne Lipham   2  56.419 51.419   5

L4 Jenna Bullock   3  59.796 54.796   5

L4 Carole Dodson   4  68.577 68.577   0

L5 Dawn Smitley   1  47.778 47.778   0

L5 Megan Spaulding   2  54.540 49.540   5

L5 Lauren Bullock   3  55.724 50.724   5

L5 Amanda Cook   4  58.523 48.523  10

L6 Tammy Billingsley   1  46.789 46.789   0

L6 Amanda Porter   2  49.074 49.074   0

L6 Andra Olson   3  56.652 51.652   5

M1 Clayton Vesperman   1  53.710 53.710   0

M1 Lee Stuckey   2  58.915 53.915   5

M1 Lucas Lantis   3  81.103 66.103  15

M1 Rock Boyd   4  89.081 59.081  30

M2 Cody Bullock   1  53.181 53.181   0

M2 Taylor Brown   2  57.314 52.314   5

M3 Mike Smitley   1  53.900 53.900   0

M3 John Millard   2  56.958 56.958   0

M3 Travis Lantis   3  61.806 61.806   0

M4 Skip Neuman   1  47.199 47.199   0

M4 Colin Cook   2  51.580 51.580   0

M4 Adam Graf   3  53.255 48.255   5

M4 Dave Bullock   4  53.426 53.426   0

M4 Craig Shryock   5  54.689 49.689   5
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M4 Brady Carr   6  55.798 55.798   0

M4 Darren Lipham   7  62.629 52.629  10

M4 Fernando Vazquez   8  65.840 65.840   0

M4 Brett Borkowski   9  90.314 70.314  20

M5 Vernon Vesperman   1  53.271 48.271   5

M5 Loren Adrian   2  56.321 51.321   5

M5 Rick Farnsworth   3  78.173 73.173   5

M6 Chad Little   1  45.235 45.235   0

M6 Charlie Little   2  46.288 46.288   0

M6 Jim Hanson   3  52.595 47.595   5

M6 John Clark   4  90.750 47.681  50

SL1 Gail Cook   1  81.219 71.219  10

SL1 Judy Parker   2 156.548156.548   0

SL2 Susie Montgomery   1  88.680 78.680  10

SL3 Collette Neuman   1  68.591 63.591   5

SL3 Marilyn Bullock   2  75.144 75.144   0

SL5 Lynne Merrick   1  65.390 55.390  10

SM1 Dwight Barhite   1  55.536 55.536   0

SM1 Tom Bruce   2  96.246 86.246  10

SM2 Don Miner   1  64.499 54.499  10

SM2 Tucker Ashley   2  66.284 66.284   0

SM2 Konrad Cartini   3  78.986 63.986  15

SM3 Ron Garlick   1  56.002 56.002   0

SM3 Bob Thomson   2  61.704 56.704   5

SM5 Billy Montgomery   1  47.837 47.837   0

SM5 Wayne Riggs   2  54.680 49.680   5

WRL Cooper Smitley   1  50.930 50.930   0

WRO Kayla Stoller   1  67.623 67.623   0

WRO Kailyn Hrynyshyn   2  79.043 79.043   0

Page   2


